
HARMONOGRAM 

DOWOZU OSÓB DO LOKALI WYBORCZYCH 

dnia 9 czerwca 2024 r. 

Wybory do Parlamentu Europejskiego 

 

 

I KURS 
Lp. Miejscowość Godzina 

odjazdu 

Miejscowość Godzina 

przyjazdu 

1 Wilenko (PKS) 

Nowe Karcze (PKS) 

Myszęcin 

Nowe Karcze 

9:00 

9:15 

9:40 

9:55 

Nowe Karcze 

Myszęcin 

Nowe Karcze 

Wilenko 

9:10 

9:25 

9:50 

10:05 

2 Opalewo (PKS) 

Dąbrówka Mała 

10:20 

10:45 

Dąbrówka Mała 

Opalewo 

10:30 

10:55 

3 Koźminek (PKS) 

Brudzewo (PKS) 

Smardzewo 

Brudzewo 

11:00 

11:15 

11:35 

11:45 

Brudzewo 

Smardzewo 

Brudzewo 

Koźminek 

11:10 

11:20 

11:40 

11:55 

4 Wolimirzyce (PKS) 

Kiełcze (PKS)  

Smardzewo 

Kiełcze 

12:10 

12:20 

12:40 

12:50 

Kiełcze 

Smardzewo 

Kiełcze 

Wolimirzyce 

12:15 

12:25 

12:45 

12:55 

 

 

II KURS 
Lp. Miejscowość Godzina 

odjazdu 

Miejscowość Godzina 

przyjazdu 

1 Wilenko (PKS) 

Nowe Karcze (PKS) 

Myszęcin 

Nowe Karcze 

14:10 

14:25 

14:50 

15:05 

Nowe Karcze 

Myszęcin 

Nowe Karcze 

Wilenko 

14:20 

14:35 

15:00 

15:15 

2 Opalewo (PKS) 

Dąbrówka Mała 

15:30 

15:55 

Dąbrówka Mała 

Opalewo 

15:40 

16:05 

3 Koźminek (PKS) 

Brudzewo (PKS) 

Smardzewo 

Brudzewo 

16:10 

16:25 

16:45 

16:55 

Brudzewo 

Smardzewo 

Brudzewo 

Koźminek 

16:20 

16:30 

16:50 

16:05 

4 Wolimirzyce (PKS) 

Kiełcze (PKS)  

Smardzewo 

Kiełcze 

17:20 

17:30 

17:50 

18:00 

Kiełcze 

Smardzewo 

Kiełcze 

Wolimirzyce 

17:25 

17:35 

17:55 

18:05 

 


